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Gymnasium Schedule July 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Back Court

Front Court

Back Court

Front Court

Back Court

Front Court

Back Court

Front Court

Back Court

Front Court

Back Court

Front Court

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM

Closed

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

FSDA Mens
Basketball

(private

group)
9:00-11:00

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM

ELIIV] Beginne
4:45 PM [IK:

5:00 PM |8, 203
5:15 PM [SE A il
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM

8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

OPEN
BASKETBALL
11:00 -
2:00

PlayTime
Scheduler
2.0-25
Pickleball
10:30-12:00

Open
Pickleball
Level 2-5

12:00-

1:30

OPEN
BASKETBALL
9:00 -
1:30

PlayTime
Scheduler
Beginner
2.0-25
Pickleball
10:30-12:00

Open
Pickleball
Level 2-5

12:00-

1:30

OPEN

BASKETBALL

9:00 -
1:30

PlayTime
Scheduler
20-25
Pickleball
10:30-12:00

Open
Pickleball
Level 2-5

12:00-

1:30

OPEN
BASKETBALL
9:00 -
1:30

PlayTime
Scheduler
Beginner
2.0-25
Pickleball
10:30-12:00

Open
Pickleball
Level2-5

12:00-

1:30

OPEN
BASKETBALL
9:00 -
1:30

PlayTime
Scheduler
20-25
Pickleball
10:30-12:00

Open
Pickleball
Level2-5

12:00-

1:30

OPEN
BASKETBALL
9:00 -
1:30

FSDA Youth Basketball
One Goal 4:00-5:45
OPEN BASKETBALL

9:00 PM

Closed

Gymnasium Hours of

Open

Pickleball
Level 2-5
6:30-
8:00

Closed

Closed

Sunday 9am-6pm / Monday - Thursday 5am-9pm / Saturday Closed

Operations

Friday 5am-4pm




