

## Gymnasium Schedule July 2025

	Sunday			Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		
	Back Court	Front Co	ırt	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	
8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Closed													
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM	FSDA Mens  Basketball (private group)  9:00-11:00			Playtime Scheduler Level 2 - 5 Pickleball 9:00- 10:30	OPEN	Playtime Scheduler Level 2 - 5 Pickleball 9:00- 10:30  PlayTime Scheduler	OPEN	Playtime Scheduler Level 2 - 5 Pickleball 9:00- 10:30  PlayTime	OPEN	Playtime Scheduler Level 2 - 5 Pickleball 9:00- 10:30  PlayTime Scheduler	OPEN	Playtime Scheduler Level 2 - 5 Pickleball 9:00- 10:30  PlayTime	OPEN	
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM		OPEN BASKETBALL 11:00 - 2:00		Scheduler 2.0 - 2.5 Pickleball 10:30-12:00  Open Pickleball Level 2 - 5 12:00- 1:30	9:00 - 1:30	Beginner 2.0 - 2.5 Pickleball 10:30-12:00  Open Pickleball Level 2 - 5 12:00- 1:30	9:00 - 1:30	Scheduler 2.0 - 2.5 Pickleball 10:30-12:00  Open Pickleball Level 2 - 5 12:00- 1:30	9:00 - 1:30	Beginner 2.0 - 2.5 Pickleball 10:30-12:00  Open Pickleball Level 2 - 5 12:00- 1:30	9:00 - 1:30	Scheduler 2.0 - 2.5 Pickleball 10:30-12:00  Open Pickleball Level 2 - 5 12:00- 1:30	9:00 - 1:30	
1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM	Open Pickleball 2:00-4:00													
3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM	Beginner & Family Pickleball 4:00-5:45	FSDA Youth Basketball One Goal 4:00-5:45	OPEN BASKETBALL											
6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM	Closed							Open Pickleball Level 2 - 5 6:30- 8:00				Closed		
8:00 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM				Sur	nday 9ar	n-6pm	Clo / Mond	sed	ırsday 5	am-9nm	/ Satu	ırday Cla	osed	

Gymnasium Hours of **Operations** 

Friday 5am-4pm